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11th October 2023 
 
Dear Parents/Carers,  
 
Re: Parenting course at West Acton Primary School 
  
We are delighted to welcome Acton Youth Association who will run a 13 week course at our school. They will 
provide information and advice. Moreover one of the core objectives is to bridge the gap between parents 
and their children. The course also focuses on improving family dynamics, communication, relationships and 
how to foster healthier family connections.    

 

 
 

I am so excited that we are able to offer you this course! It is a thirteen week course and a wonderful 
opportunity to improve family life and make friends. Please email Miss Kondo at admin@west-
acton.ealing.sch.uk to secure a place and if you would like further information Naeema who will run the 
course will be happy to talk to you before. 
 
Yours faithfully 
Karen Kondo 
Head teacher 
 

Week  Date  

1 Tuesday 31st October 

2 Tuesday 7th November 

3 Tuesday 14th November 

4 Tuesday 21st  November 

5 Tuesday 28th November 

6 Tuesday 5th December 

7 Tuesday 19th December 

8 Tuesday 9th January 

9 Tuesday 16th  January 

10 Tuesday 23rd January 

11 Tuesday 30th January 

12 Tuesday 6th February 

13  Tuesday 13th February 
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